Startrechtwechsel April 2017

Thomas Mulitze
Lena Ufermann
Johannes Weber
Ina Jager

Lucie Deuring

298200 SW
190789 SW
167626 SW
205132 SW
308019 SW

im Verbandsgebiet des BSV

SG Regio Freiburg (1)
Swimteam HedDos (1)

SSV Offenburg (1)

TV 1897 Herbornseelbach (7)
SSC Bad Durrheim (1)

SG Wetterau (7)

TPSK 1925 (17)

SSV Trier 1932 (10)

SG Region Karlsruhe (1)

SG Schwarzwald/Baar/Heuberg (18)

27.04.2017
26.04.2017
21.04.2017
05.04.2017
01.04.2017

08.05.2017
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